Beauty

Exfoliating Scrub
Micro-fine Daily Exfoliator
Moisturising Solar Shield
Clear Cleanse

(Pre-cleanse)

Q10 Serum with Peptides
Hydrating Serum

Eye Complex

Time-line Intensive Serum
Age Resist C+ Bright

(Primer & Moisturiser)

Facial Cleansing Brushes

Individual Lashes
Strip Lashes
Individual Lash Remover

Individual Lash Adhesive

£10.79
£24.99
£11.79
£19.99

£30.59
£29.99
£29.99
£22.99
£22.99

£8.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
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Hair
WELLA

Invigo

Blonde Recharge

Shampoo £12.40
Conditioner £14.50

Shampoo £11.50
Conditioner £13.50

Colour Brilliance

Shampoo £11.50
Conditioner £13.50

Volume Boost

Shampoo £11.50
Conditioner £13.50

Shampoo £12.40
Conditioner £14.50

Hair

Flexible Finish £11.00
Perfect Setting £10.80
Body Crafter £8.70

Thermal Image £11.60
Shape Me £12.35
Flowing Form £12.30
Grip Me £13.60
Perfect Me £8.70

Dynamic Fix £13.60
Root Shoot £8.70

Extra Volume £11.00
Dry Me £11.04

Colour Fresh £8.99
Perfecton £10.99
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Beauty

EVE TAYLOR

Purifying £14.89
Soothing £14.89
Facial Wash £14.89
Clear Cleanse £19.99
Purifying £13.19
Balancing £13.19
Soothing £13.19

Moisture Lotions

Soothing £14.89
Purifying £14.89
Balancing £14.89

Balancing £10.79
Soothing £10.79
Skin Care Kits

Balancing £20.99
Soothing £20.99
Purifying £20.99

Aromawax Candles

Frankincense and Amber £13.29
Fruit Crush £13.29
Inspiration and Exhilaration £13.29
Lavender £13.29
Relax and Self Indulgent £13.29
Sensual and Exotic £13.29

Wild Fig and Grape £13.29



