Beauty

Target Products

Exfoliating Scrub	£10.79
Micro-fine Daily Exfoliator	£24.99
Moisturising Solar Shield	£11.79
Clear Cleanse	£19.99
(Pre-cleanse)	

Advanced Skin Therapy

Q10 Serum with Peptides	£30.59
Hydrating Serum	£29.99
Eye Complex	£29.99
Time-line Intensive Serum	£22.99
Age Resist C+ Bright	£22.99
(Primer & Moisturiser)	

Accessories

Facial Cleansing Brushes

Salon System	
Individual Lashes	£5.00
Strip Lashes	£5.00
Individual Lash Remover	£5.00
Individual Lash Adhesive	£5.00

£8.00

Graduate Salon

The professional products used during your treatment are available for purchase at the Graduate Salon reception alongside with The Graduate Salon gift voucher.

Clients should be aware that all treatments are carried out by students in supervised training salons.

Due to the learning environment and student numbers we may be required to postpone or cancel an appointment at short notice.

Due to the learning environment we are unable to accommodate clients under 10 years of age. Children under the age of 16 will be required to be accompanied by an adult who is not receiving a treatment. Clients under the age of 16 will be unable to receive any chemical services.

Payment

Payment can be made by cash, credit, debit card and apple pay. We do not accept American Express. Payments/deposits may be required for multiple appointments or missed appointments.

Parking

Parking is available free of charge, if you require disabled or assisted access please inform a member of staff prior to your appointment where arrangements can be made. Parking is at your own risk and the Grimsby Institute take no responsibility for loss or damage.

01472 311218 or 01472 311222 ext 218

thegraduatesalon@grimsby.ac.uk www.thegraduatesalon.co.uk



Nuns Corner, Grimsby, North East Lincolnshire, DN34 5BQ

Graduate Salon



Retail PRICE LIST



Hair

WELLA

Invigo

Blonde Recharge	
Shampoo	£12.40
Conditioner	£14.50
Nutri-enrich	
Shampoo	£11.50
Conditioner	£13.50
Colour Brilliance	
Shampoo	£11.50
Conditioner	£13.50
Volume Boost	
Shampoo	£11.50
0	010 50
Conditioner	£13.50

Fusion

Shampoo	£12.40
Conditioner	£14.50

Hair

EIMI

Flexible Finish	£11.00
Perfect Setting	£10.80
Body Crafter	£8.70
Thermal Image	£11.60
Shape Me	£12.35
Flowing Form	£12.30
Grip Me	£13.60
Perfect Me	£8.70
Dynamic Fix	£13.60
Root Shoot	£8.70
Extra Volume	£11.00
Dry Me	£11.04

Refresh Colour Fresh £8.99 Perfecton £10.99



01472 311218 or 01472 311222 ext 218 thegraduatesalon@grimsby.ac.uk www.thegraduatesalon.co.uk

Beauty

EVE TAYLOR

Cleansers	
Purifying Soothing Facial Wash	£14.89 £14.89 £14.89
Clear Cleanse	£19.99
Toners	
Purifying Balancing Soothing	£13.19 £13.19 £13.19
Moisture Lotions	
Soothing Purifying Balancing	£14.89 £14.89 £14.89
Masques	
Balancing Soothing	£10.79 £10.79
Skin Care Kits	
Balancing Soothing Purifying	£20.99 £20.99 £20.99
Aromawax Candles	
Frankincense and Amber Fruit Crush Inspiration and Exhilaration Lavender Relax and Self Indulgent Sensual and Exotic Wild Fig and Grape	£13.29 £13.29 £13.29 £13.29 £13.29 £13.29 £13.29 £13.29 £13.29